
La Carica Dei 303

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Dorigo Michele (01/2219) 4 12 4 10 4 10 3 9 4 11 4 11 4 5 4 11 4 5 3 7

Demarchi Diego (01/2585) 4 8 4 8 4 4 4 10 4 11 4 5 4 6 4 5 4 8 4 8

Gerardi Mirco (01/2584) 4 6 2 1 4 4 4 5 0 0 4 4 2 4 4 7 4 7 4 9

Lollo Nicolò (01/2583) 2 1 4 1 2 0 2 2 1 2 4 3 2 3 2 2 0 0 4 11

Visentin Davide (01/2635) 2 2 2 0 2 3 2 5 4 8 0 0 2 0 2 1 0 0 1 0

Tiepolato Giulia (01/2642) 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0

Valeri Genny (01/2640) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Dorigo Michele 01/2219 38 91 2,39

Demarchi Diego 01/2585 40 73 1,82

Gerardi Mirco 01/2584 32 47 1,47

Lollo Nicolò 01/2583 23 25 1,09

Visentin Davide 01/2635 17 19 1,12

Tiepolato Giulia 01/2642 8 5 0,62

Valeri Genny 01/2640 2 1 0,50

Team In Trip

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Boscaia Laura (01/2295) 4 4 0 0 4 11 0 0 4 7 4 8 0 0 4 8 4 11 4 10

Zottino Luca (01/2297) 4 6 4 10 4 6 0 0 0 0 2 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 3 2

Franzo Giulia (01/2485) 0 0 2 4 0 0 4 6 4 5 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 4 7

De Stefani Annamaria (01/2457) 3 1 2 2 4 10 1 1 4 2 2 2 2 5 4 6 0 0 0 0

Vello  Renè (01/2296) 0 0 4 10 0 0 3 3 4 7 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 4 0 0

Laino Valentina (01/2298) 2 1 2 2 4 11 2 1 0 0 0 0 4 1 4 6 0 0 1 0

Perissinotto Giada (01/2300) 2 2 2 4 0 0 2 0 0 0 4 4 2 2 4 5 0 0 0 0

Cecchetto Anna (01/2299) 1 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 4 1

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Boscaia Laura 01/2295 28 59 2,11

Zottino Luca 01/2297 21 31 1,48

Franzo Giulia 01/2485 20 30 1,50

De Stefani Annamaria 01/2457 22 29 1,32

Vello  Renè 01/2296 19 28 1,47

Laino Valentina 01/2298 19 22 1,16

Perissinotto Giada 01/2300 16 17 1,06

Cecchetto Anna 01/2299 15 9 0,60

In Officina Lady

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Domenicali Elena (01/2578) 4 7 4 12 4 12 4 9 4 9 4 8 4 12 4 6 4 8 0 0

Bozzato Serena (01/2426) 2 1 4 11 4 8 4 3 4 7 4 8 0 0 4 6 4 11 4 11

Berto Veronica (01/2404) 4 4 3 4 4 3 4 7 4 4 3 3 4 11 4 2 4 7 4 4

Cuzzolin Silvia (01/2456) 2 5 4 6 2 0 4 6 2 3 4 3 4 9 4 4 0 0 4 5

Lucchetta Elena (01/2577) 4 2 1 3 2 0 0 0 2 4 1 3 0 0 0 0 4 4 4 8

Cuzzolin Maia (01/2544) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Domenicali Elena 01/2578 36 83 2,31

Bozzato Serena 01/2426 34 66 1,94

Berto Veronica 01/2404 38 49 1,29

Cuzzolin Silvia 01/2456 30 41 1,37

Lucchetta Elena 01/2577 18 24 1,33

Cuzzolin Maia 01/2544 4 7 1,75

Blond Brothers

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Barbazza Nicholas (01/2409) 4 11 4 6 4 7 2 3 4 3 4 9 4 10 4 8 2 3 4 6

Bincoletto Mauro (01/2586) 2 6 4 3 4 9 2 3 2 1 2 6 3 9 4 7 4 8 2 3

Mengo Giacomo (01/2414) 2 5 4 5 4 7 4 8 4 9 4 9 4 6 0 0 3 4 0 0

Solighetto Maicol (01/2406) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 2 1 4 9 2 0 4 6 4 3 4 9

Ferretto Giacomo (01/2460) 2 4 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 0 2 4

Pavanetto Michele (01/2407) 2 4 2 2 2 3 2 3 2 0 0 0 1 1 2 1 1 0 0 0

Forte Francesco (01/2459) 4 9 2 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 4 0

Tagliaferri Enrico (01/2462) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Donadini Nicola (01/2412) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mariuzzo Michael (01/2411) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Barbazza Nicholas 01/2409 36 66 1,83

Bincoletto Mauro 01/2586 29 55 1,90

Mengo Giacomo 01/2414 29 53 1,83

Solighetto Maicol 01/2406 22 31 1,41

Ferretto Giacomo 01/2460 12 14 1,17

Pavanetto Michele 01/2407 14 14 1,00

Forte Francesco 01/2459 16 11 0,69

Tagliaferri Enrico 01/2462 2 4 2,00

Donadini Nicola 01/2412 0 0 0,00

Mariuzzo Michael 01/2411 0 0 0,00



Frecce In Saor

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Mariuzzo Riccardo (01/2452) 4 9 2 0 4 6 2 6 0 0 4 8 4 11 2 4 4 12 3 9

Andreola Marco (01/2305) 4 9 4 9 4 9 0 0 4 5 4 9 4 7 4 9 2 5 0 0

Ferrazzo Ivan (01/2307) 2 5 4 5 2 5 4 11 4 9 2 4 2 5 4 9 2 3 1 3

Girardi Matteo (01/2308) 2 4 4 8 4 5 0 0 4 9 4 12 0 0 4 7 1 3 4 6

Battiston Matteo (01/2302) 2 4 2 6 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 3 8 4 5

Buso Silvia (01/2310) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 10 0 0

Zuccheri Alex (01/2533) 2 3 0 0 2 0 2 3 2 1 2 1 2 0 2 1 0 0 4 3

Bars Christopher (01/2306) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dalla Francesca Kevin (01/2568) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Mariuzzo Riccardo 01/2452 29 65 2,24

Andreola Marco 01/2305 30 62 2,07

Ferrazzo Ivan 01/2307 27 59 2,19

Girardi Matteo 01/2308 27 54 2,00

Battiston Matteo 01/2302 17 31 1,82

Buso Silvia 01/2310 8 17 2,12

Zuccheri Alex 01/2533 18 12 0,67

Bars Christopher 01/2306 4 10 2,50

Dalla Francesca Kevin 01/2568 0 0 0,00

Canarin

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Moro Fabio (01/2636) 2 2 4 3 4 1 2 4 4 5 4 5 4 5 4 11 4 6 4 6

Pasqual Mirico (01/2612) 4 2 4 4 4 3 4 4 2 1 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 4 3

Tatoli Dagmar (01/2623) 4 3 1 2 4 2 2 2 0 0 2 1 4 2 2 2 4 1 2 0

Finazzi  Matteo (01/2645) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 4 9 4 0 2 3

Gonella Simone (01/2611) 2 1 3 1 2 1 2 3 4 3 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0

Finazzi  Luca (01/2643) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 4 2 2 1 4 2 2 1 2 0 4 1

Saccu Marika (01/2609) 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0

Bauer Frank Georg (01/2624) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

De Filippis Loredana (01/2613) 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Menegon Axel (01/2610) 2 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Xausa Valentina  (01/2625) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Moro Fabio 01/2636 36 48 1,33

Pasqual Mirico 01/2612 26 17 0,65

Tatoli Dagmar 01/2623 25 15 0,60

Finazzi  Matteo 01/2645 14 12 0,86

Gonella Simone 01/2611 17 11 0,65

Finazzi  Luca 01/2643 22 8 0,36

Saccu Marika 01/2609 6 6 1,00

Bauer Frank Georg 01/2624 4 5 1,25

De Filippis Loredana 01/2613 4 2 0,50

Menegon Axel 01/2610 6 2 0,33

Xausa Valentina 01/2625 0 0 0,00


